The e700 ventilator is a high-performance, electronically controlled,
pneumatically powered device designed for both invasive and non-
invasive ventilation. It o� ers precise control and reliability in critical
situations, making it ideal for both prehospital and in-hospital use.
With advanced ventilation modes, the e700 is versatile and suitable
for a wide range of patient needs.
MULTIPLE MODES, COMPACT,
LIGHTWEIGHT, EASY TO USE

Low gas consumption
ECONOMICAL
ORDERING INFORMATION
THIS PRODUCT HAS A TWO YEAR WARRANTY AGAINST MANUFACTURERS DEFECTS.
01EVE700
e700 - Electronic Automatic Transport Ventilator c/w Disposable Patient Circuit,
Resuscitation Mask, 6 Foot Supply Hose*, Calibrated Test Lung and Power Supply
(Specify Country of Use)
Each
01CV8030-CS
O-Two Medical Single-Use Electronic Transport Ventilator 6 Foot Circuit with
Protective Sleeve. For e500, e600 and e700
Case/10
01CV7035
O-Two Medical “e” Series Ventilator “Smart Mount” Multi-confi guration Mounting
Bracket (Ambulance Cot, Hospital Stretcher, Bed, Roll Stand)
Each
01CV8040-CS O-Two Medical “e” Series Ventilator Replacement Intake Filter/Cover Case/10
01TA1852
O-Two Medical “e” Series Ventilator Replacement 1 Litre Test Lung with
Compliance Restrictor
Each
01FV4303-DISS
O-Two 6 Foot (1.85 Meter) O2 Supply Hose with 9/16 DISS Nut and 9/16” DISS Nut
Ventilator Connection
Each
01CV9100 O-Two Medical “e” Series Replacement Lithium Ion Replacement Battery Each
01CV0105 Power Supply - eSeries Each
01CV0106 Power supply cord for eSeries power supply Each
01CV0102-EU Power supply cord for eSeries power supply Each
01CV7050
eSeries Automatic Transport Ventilator Carrying Case – With sling-style shoulder
strap (specifi cally designed for eSeries)
Each